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StC

368

120

169

139

182

192

175

137

533

7

84

90

47

127

363

287

214

12

62

178

183

220

552

392

179

187

546

124

277

284

66

263

102

113

119

190

530

828

82

997

Příjmenní

KHOL

FRÍDEL

DUCHOŇ

KISLER

SABO

ŠINDEL

DANIHEL

ŘEZNÍČEK

KURCZYCH

TOMAN

WOLF

DOLNÍČEK

TUSOSIE

BRYKNAR

ZIMMERMANN

PALOČKO

PATÁK

VÍZEK

RUŠAJ

DANIHEL

ČORBA

GERMAN

KORMAŇSKI

ZIMMERMANN

DIRGA

JARKA

PROGOROWICZ

ĎURIŠ

ŠANTAVÝ

LUTZ

PETÁK

KOKAVEC

WIECZOREG

HANZLÍK

ŘEHOUNEK

DUFEK

SZCZEPANSKI

POSPÍŠILOVÁ

REJSA

HAJNY

Jméno

ALEŠ

ADAM

IVAN

NIKOLAS

TOMÁŠ

MARTIN

ERIK

MILAN

MACIEJ

MARTIN

TOMÁŠ

PETR

LIVIU

ALEŠ

PAVOL

JOSEF

MIROSLAV

RADEK

JAKUB

ROMAN

JOZEF

ROBERT

ANDRZEJ

DANIEL

JURAJ

IVO

JAKUB

JURAJ

MAREK

SCHLÜSSEL

MARTIN

JAN

ANDRZEJ

RADEK

LUBOŠ

KAREL

MARCIN

PAVLA

FILIP

MICHAL

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SSP

SBK

SSP

SBK

SSP

SBK

SSP

SSP

SSP

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SBK

SSP

Moto

YAMAHA R1

KTM RC8R

BMW 1000 RR

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX 10R

APRILIA RSV4

DUCATI 1299S

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI 1000

BMW 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX10R

KAWASAKI ZX10R

APRILIA RSV 1000R

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI 750

MV AGUSTA 1000

HONDA CBR 954 RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

DUCATI 996

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA YZF R1

DUCATI 848

SUZUKI GSXR 750

KAWASAKI ZX 6R

HONDA CBR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 955

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI NINJA 600

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R6

Kol

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

3

1

Celk.čas

12:09.662

12:11.186

12:12.729

12:15.272

12:15.531

12:16.732

12:17.611

12:23.454

12:48.056

12:48.189

12:48.886

12:50.622

13:01.843

13:04.236

13:04.869

13:05.285

13:08.206

13:08.338

13:14.574

13:18.124

13:18.379

13:20.420

13:20.495

13:32.913

13:36.603

13:45.787

13:45.857

13:53.180

13:53.376

13:54.871

14:05.839

14:15.744

14:25.662

14:26.772

14:31.712

14:41.608

11:28.861

12:14.609

9:31.034

3:35.607

Dif

1.524

3.067

5.610

5.869

7.070

7.949

13.792

38.394

38.527

39.224

40.960

52.181

54.574

55.207

55.623

58.544

58.676

1:04.912

1:08.462

1:08.717

1:10.758

1:10.833

1:23.251

1:26.941

1:36.125

1:36.195

1:43.518

1:43.714

1:45.209

1:56.177

2:06.082

2:16.000

2:17.110

2:22.050

2:31.946

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

4 Kol

N.čas

2:21.157

2:22.789

2:22.867

2:24.459

2:24.430

2:24.529

2:23.443

2:24.834

2:29.317

2:31.120

2:31.111

2:28.516

2:31.659

2:32.774

2:34.559

2:31.187

2:34.217

2:31.934

2:32.457

2:36.356

2:34.792

2:36.675

2:36.407

2:35.294

2:37.985

2:40.203

2:39.108

2:41.882

2:37.071

2:43.445

2:41.995

2:46.482

2:47.859

2:45.769

2:50.747

2:50.257

2:56.993

2:38.783

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

1.524

Prům.rychlost

133,212

N.čas kola

2:21.157

Km/h

137,719

Nejlepší kolo

368 - ALEŠ KHOL
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(84) TOMÁŠ WOLF

1
2
3
4

5

(90) PETR DOLNÍČEK
1
2

3
4
5

(47) LIVIU TUSOSIE
1
2
3

4
5

(127) ALEŠ BRYKNAR

1
2
3
4

5

(363) PAVOL ZIMMERMANN
1
2

3
4
5

(287) JOSEF PALOČKO
1
2
3

4
5

(214) MIROSLAV PATÁK

1
2
3
4
5

(12) RADEK VÍZEK
1
2

3
4
5

(62) JAKUB RUŠAJ
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:32.966
2:33.149

2:32.961

2:31.120

2:31.111

2:33.341
2:32.708

2:31.719

2:32.398

2:31.054
2:30.064

2:28.516

2:31.659

2:34.348

2:36.807
2:33.678

2:35.251

2:32.774

2:34.383

2:34.535

2:34.559

2:35.517
2:36.822
2:36.880

2:36.854
2:35.255

2:35.494

2:31.187

2:36.528
2:35.578
2:35.743

2:34.217

2:37.521

2:36.122

2:31.934

2:32.651

2:36.097
2:34.069

2:33.095

Dif

+1.846
+2.029

+1.841

+2.230
+1.597

+0.608

+3.882

+2.538
+1.548

+2.689

+5.148
+2.019

+2.477

+1.609

+1.761

+0.958
+2.263
+2.321

+5.667
+4.068

+4.307

+2.311
+1.361
+1.526

+5.587

+4.188

+0.717

+3.640
+1.612

+0.638

Denní čas

17:15:59.697
17:18:32.846

17:21:05.807
17:23:36.927

17:13:28.745
17:15:59.856
17:18:33.197
17:21:05.905

17:23:37.624

17:13:37.328
17:16:09.726

17:18:40.780
17:21:10.844
17:23:39.360

17:13:34.089
17:16:05.748
17:18:40.096

17:21:16.903
17:23:50.581

17:13:36.031
17:16:11.282
17:18:44.056
17:21:18.439

17:23:52.974

17:13:29.829
17:16:04.388

17:18:39.905
17:21:16.727
17:23:53.607

17:13:35.233
17:16:12.087
17:18:47.342

17:21:22.836
17:23:54.023

17:13:34.878
17:16:11.406
17:18:46.984
17:21:22.727
17:23:56.944

17:13:38.848
17:16:16.369

17:18:52.491
17:21:24.425
17:23:57.076

17:13:47.594
17:16:23.691
17:18:57.760

17:21:30.855

Kolo

5

(178) ROMAN DANIHEL
1
2

3
4
5

(183) JOZEF ČORBA
1
2
3

4
5

(220) ROBERT GERMAN

1
2
3
4
5

(552) ANDRZEJ KORMAŇSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(392) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN
1
2
3

4
5

(179) JURAJ DIRGA
1

2
3
4
5

(187) IVO JARKA
1
2

3
4
5

(546) JAKUB PROGOROWICZ
1
2
3
4

5

(124) JURAJ ĎURIŠ
1

2
3
4
5

(277) MAREK ŠANTAVÝ

Čas kola

2:32.457

2:38.242

2:36.356

2:37.554
2:36.819

2:37.476
2:35.271

2:34.792

2:35.300

2:39.271
2:37.198

2:36.675

2:38.458

2:38.309

2:36.623

2:36.407

2:37.697

2:40.497
2:42.816

2:37.768

2:35.294

2:41.856
2:42.849
2:39.122

2:37.985

2:42.321

2:42.224

2:40.203

2:45.145

2:44.867
2:39.514

2:39.108

2:39.183

2:42.273
2:48.331
2:46.894

2:41.882

Dif

+1.886

+1.198
+0.463

+2.684
+0.479

+0.508

+2.596
+0.523

+1.783

+1.902

+0.216

+1.290

+5.203
+7.522

+2.474

+3.871
+4.864
+1.137

+2.118

+2.021

+4.942

+5.759
+0.406

+0.075

+0.391
+6.449
+5.012

Denní čas

17:24:03.312

17:13:37.891
17:16:16.133

17:18:52.489
17:21:30.043
17:24:06.862

17:13:44.278
17:16:21.754
17:18:57.025

17:21:31.817
17:24:07.117

17:13:37.556
17:16:16.827
17:18:54.025
17:21:30.700
17:24:09.158

17:13:40.197
17:16:18.506

17:18:55.129
17:21:31.536
17:24:09.233

17:13:45.276
17:16:25.773
17:19:08.589

17:21:46.357
17:24:21.651

17:13:43.529

17:16:25.385
17:19:08.234
17:21:47.356
17:24:25.341

17:13:44.632
17:16:26.953

17:19:09.177
17:21:49.380
17:24:34.525

17:13:51.923
17:16:36.790
17:19:16.304
17:21:55.412

17:24:34.595

17:13:42.538

17:16:24.811
17:19:13.142
17:22:00.036
17:24:41.918

Kolo

(368) ALEŠ KHOL
1

2
3
4
5

(120) ADAM FRÍDEL
1
2
3

4
5

(169) IVAN DUCHOŇ

1
2
3
4

5

(139) NIKOLAS KISLER
1
2

3
4
5

(182) TOMÁŠ SABO
1
2
3

4
5

(192) MARTIN ŠINDEL

1
2
3
4

5

(175) ERIK DANIHEL
1
2

3
4
5

(137) MILAN ŘEZNÍČEK
1
2
3

4
5

(533) MACIEJ KURCZYCH

1
2
3
4
5

(7) MARTIN TOMAN
1

Čas kola

2:27.354
2:23.976
2:24.385

2:21.157

2:25.232
2:25.966

2:24.440

2:22.789

2:26.768
2:26.297
2:24.427

2:22.867

2:26.459

2:25.654

2:24.459

2:24.533

2:26.785
2:25.820

2:25.160

2:24.430

2:26.055
2:25.525

2:24.529

2:24.709

2:26.255

2:25.744
2:25.774

2:23.443

2:29.164
2:25.836

2:25.455

2:24.834

2:30.655

2:29.317

2:33.003
2:31.845

Dif

+6.197
+2.819
+3.228

+2.443
+3.177

+1.651

+3.901
+3.430
+1.560

+2.000

+1.195

+0.074

+2.355
+1.390

+0.730

+1.526
+0.996

+0.180

+2.812

+2.301
+2.331

+4.330
+1.002

+0.621

+1.338

+3.686
+2.528

Denní čas

17:13:21.528

17:15:48.882
17:18:12.858
17:20:37.243
17:22:58.400

17:13:21.497
17:15:46.729
17:18:12.695

17:20:37.135
17:22:59.924

17:13:21.108
17:15:47.876
17:18:14.173
17:20:38.600

17:23:01.467

17:13:22.905
17:15:49.364

17:18:15.018
17:20:39.477
17:23:04.010

17:13:22.074
17:15:48.859
17:18:14.679

17:20:39.839
17:23:04.269

17:13:24.652
17:15:50.707
17:18:16.232
17:20:40.761

17:23:05.470

17:13:25.133
17:15:51.388

17:18:17.132
17:20:42.906
17:23:06.349

17:13:26.903
17:15:56.067
17:18:21.903

17:20:47.358
17:23:12.192

17:13:31.974
17:16:02.629
17:18:31.946
17:21:04.949
17:23:36.794

17:13:26.731
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Kolo

(82) FILIP REJSA

1
2
3

(997) MICHAL HAJNY
1

Čas kola

2:38.783

4:02.479

Dif

+1:23.696

Denní čas

17:13:38.510
17:16:17.293
17:20:19.772

17:14:24.345

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

1
2
3

4
5

(284) SCHLÜSSEL LUTZ
1

2
3
4
5

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(263) JAN KOKAVEC
1
2
3
4

5

(102) ANDRZEJ WIECZOREG
1

2
3
4
5

(113) RADEK HANZLÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(119) LUBOŠ ŘEHOUNEK
1
2
3
4

5

(190) KAREL DUFEK
1

2
3
4
5

(530) MARCIN SZCZEPANSKI
1
2

3
4

(828) PAVLA POSPÍŠILOVÁ
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

2:47.680

2:37.071

2:43.156
2:41.792

2:45.251
2:44.295
2:46.569

2:43.445

2:49.616

2:44.822
2:43.508

2:41.995

2:49.372
2:49.995

2:46.482

2:46.884

2:49.530
2:52.444

2:47.859

2:48.651

2:53.252

2:50.783
2:47.616

2:45.769

2:50.747

2:52.541
2:52.676

2:51.503

2:53.174
2:54.958

2:50.257

2:54.080

2:36.311

2:54.888
3:02.872

2:56.993

2:57.530
3:08.448

Dif

+10.609

+6.085
+4.721

+1.806
+0.850
+3.124

+7.621

+2.827
+1.513

+2.890
+3.513

+0.402

+1.671
+4.585

+0.792

+7.483

+5.014
+1.847

+1.794
+1.929

+0.756

+2.917
+4.701

+3.823

-3:58:18.464

-3:57:59.887
-3:57:51.903

+0.537
+11.455

Denní čas

17:13:52.415
17:16:40.095
17:19:17.166

17:22:00.322
17:24:42.114

17:13:44.049

17:16:29.300
17:19:13.595
17:22:00.164
17:24:43.609

17:13:54.636
17:16:44.252

17:19:29.074
17:22:12.582
17:24:54.577

17:13:51.749
17:16:41.121
17:19:31.116
17:22:17.598

17:25:04.482

17:13:55.916

17:16:45.446
17:19:37.890
17:22:25.749
17:25:14.400

17:13:58.090
17:16:51.342

17:19:42.125
17:22:29.741
17:25:15.510

17:13:52.983
17:16:43.730
17:19:36.271
17:22:28.947

17:25:20.450

17:13:57.877

17:16:51.051
17:19:46.009
17:22:36.266
17:25:30.346

17:13:43.528
17:16:19.839

17:19:14.727
17:22:17.599

17:14:00.376

17:16:57.369
17:19:54.899
17:23:03.347
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